
Capacity Building Workshop on Science Communication
Malaviya Mission Teachers' Training Program of the Ministry of Education

Participant List
S.No. Name Email Affiliation Role Department

1 Dr. Saidi Reddy Parne psreddy@nitgoa.ac.in NIT Goa Associate Professor Physics
2 Dr. Suraj Kumar Mukti skmukti.mech@nitrr.ac.in NIT Raipur Associate Professor Mechanical Engineering
3 Dr. Awanish Kumar awanik.bt@nitrr.ac.in NIT Raipur Associate Professor Biotechnology
4 Dr. Anurag Singh anuragsg@nitdelhi.ac.in NIT Delhi Associate Professor Computer Science & Engineering
5 Dr. Piyush Kumar Patel piyush.phy@manit.ac.in MANIT Bhopal Assistant Professor Physics
6 Dr. Dheerendra Mishra dheerendra@manit.ac.in MANIT Bhopal Assistant Professor Mathematics 
7 Dr. Bikash Kumar Sarkar bikash.sarkar@nitm.ac.in NIT Meghalaya Associate Professor ME Department
8 Dr. K. Senthilkumar akskumar@nitm.ac.in NIT Meghalaya Associate Professor PH Department
9 Dr. Ranjita Das ranjita.nitm@gmail.com NIT Agartala Assistant Professor CSE Dept

10 Dr. Supriyo Dutta supriyoduttanita@gmail.com NIT Agartala Assistant Professor Mathematics 
11 Dr. K. Surender ksurender@ece.vnit.ac.in VNIT, Nagpur Assistant Professor ECE 
12 Dr. Oroosa Subohi oroosa@phy.vnit.ac.in VNIT, Nagpur Assistant Professor Physics
13 Prof. Alok Shukla alok.physics@nitmz.ac.in NIT Mizoram Professor Physics
14 Prof. Madhurima Jana janam@nitrkl.ac.in NIT Rourkela Professor Chemistry
15 Prof. Kshetramohan Sahoo sahook@nitrkl.ac.in NIT Rourkela Assistant Professor Chemical Engineering
16 Dr. Chetti Prabhakar chetti@nitkkr.ac.in NIT Kurukshetra Assistant Professor Chemistry
17 Dr. Prem Prakash Mishra premprakash@nitnagaland.ac.in NIT Nagaland Associate Professor Dept of S&H
18 Dr. P. Chinnamuthu chinnamuthu@nitnagaland.ac.in NIT Nagaland Associate Professor Dept of ECE
19 Prof. Mohit Trivedi  mtrivedi@nitw.ac.in NIT Warangal Assistant Professor Chemical Engineering
20 Prof. Kamalini Devi Kamalinidevi1@gmail.com NIT Warangal Assistant Professor Civil Engineering
21 Dr. Tushar Dhabal Das tddas@nitap.ac.in NIT Arunachal Pradesh Assistant Professor Basic & Applied Science
22 Dr. Jayakesh K jayakesh@nitap.ac.in NIT Arunachal Pradesh Assistant Professor Civil Engineering
23 Dr. Bijan Kumar Roy bijan@civil.nits.ac.in NIT Silchar Assistant Professor Civil Engineering
24 Dr. Nabanita Adhikary nabanita@ee.nits.ac.in NIT Silchar Assistant Professor EE dept.
25 Dr. J. Krishna Murthy krishnamurthy@nitandhra.ac.in NIT Andhra Pradesh Assistant Professor SoS(Physics)
26 Dr. K. Sri Phani Krishna sriphani@nitandhra.ac.in NIT Andhra Pradesh Assistant Professor Electrical Engineering
27 Dr. Bikash Chandra Sahana sahana@nitp.ac.in NIT Patna Associate Professor Electronics & Communication Engineering
28 Dr. Udai Pratap Rao udai.cs@nitp.ac.in NIT Patna Associate Professor Computer Science and Engineering
29 Dr. Bharathi Ganesan R r.bharathiganesan@nitc.ac.in NIT Calicut Assistant Professor Chemical Engineering
30 Dr. Chandrasekaran chandru@nith.ac.in NIT Hamirpur Assistant Professor Electrical Engineering
31 Dr. Abhishek Singh abhi.phy@nith.ac.in NIT Hamirpur Assistant Professor Physics and Photonics
32 Dr. Jai Gopal Gupta jaig@nitsikkim.ac.in NIT SIKKIM Assistant Professor Mechanical Engineering
33 Dr. Smita Naval smita.cse@mnit.ac.in MNIT Jaipur Assistant Professor Computer Science and Engineering
34 Dr. Hardeep Kumar hardeepkumar@nituk.ac.in NIT Uttarakhand Associate Professor Physics 
35 Dr. Himanshu Pandey hp@phy.svnit.ac.in SVNIT, Surat Assistant Professor Physics
36 Dr. Sarita Kalla sarita_kalla@ched.svnit.ac.in SVNIT, Surat Assistant Professor Chemical Engineering


